, intam	1 00	4/1111800 57	70, Kr	103 n2 11K	K:	
INS. CASE OWNER	T T	ASSIGNM	ENT	100		
. Surveyor:	140	DOI: ALY	L b Dat	e/Tu	Amus	6
			Reg	istered in Merimen:	N 2/18	
Pre-assign / CCU /	Cho unto	rp	Claim No. :	miti	Whory	8
Name of Insured	itpu		Policy No.	W. cov	N0015	
Q Q	100011	10	0.000 (0.000) (0.000)	Human		
Insured Tel No.	:HP:	×17/18	Make / Model :	ULTORIN		EAUPIN
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A		Place of Accident:		21 0000	4-0.444
Is driver the owner		of Accident :		Name and the second second		-
If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel N	eringe forth the	(V/L: (E)/NO)	Of GIA REPORTS		REPORT: (ES)NO al ? Yes/No	
S1 74	<u>99</u> 7 —→					_
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time						
10/18	474 14097-4		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Reporting ltr (1st).	DATE / P	4C
MAGIN	SHOYAY 17 - WAGE 191	BUS LIMIT PHATAP		-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
Nivigan		<u>'</u>		-Reporting ftr (Final): ification ftr (if non-pic		
				OL:	a supr	
Stale	Seek liability via m	lovinon.	Alle	e call lie to Of:		
1.15				umentation Check L		ist
siyiy.	liability clear via 1	Merimon		ification ltr (if non-pic r call ltr to Ol:	kup):	
	Emmail worshop Itabil	HU Now		horization To Act:		=
	CONTRACT IN SIL	iy ca	Reli	nise Voucher:		
5/10/18	File pass to types	type report		il Repair Bill:		
etrone atolia	0-1- 1-1-11	0. 7		Rental Invoice:		\Box
21/01/2 LIAIL	Seels mandary via Me	rimer		ing Invoice		=
istulla	mondo te approve via i	Mari no do		lical Bill:		=
19(1)	marco di appioni ini	100 111.001	PER			
			Ma	ndate/Reject Instruc	tion:	
			1.0			
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Data Wheels	Cant Day		ment Breakdown Fe	orm:	=
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Lyaner i ime:	Sent By:		t-Repair Photos: ers:		=
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		nfirm by:		
Repair Cost:	SS (day	s) Reduction:	5	Emi	iil Cit [
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 29 414 Confirm	7,17,47	Em			
Final Liability:		ed) BOLA S/N No. : 27	If N	O or B 28, Ass. Liu	1	
Repair Cost:	ss 911-29 ss 80-95 () days	29.09× 0				
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x day		(E)	niow pr	VI ===	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x day		Lo	011		
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LO			10/0		
GIA/LTA Search	55 7-45					
Medical:	SS		1770		/Reject/Private Settle	c
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		Report Format:		
Legal Cost Total:	SS 999.99. Global	l Sum SS:	(3) 2	Survey fee:		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confin		Em	ail Call	1	
Payce 1:	ss 999.99 Name	and the same of th	formance pte	Ud		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2	0.4	116			
Danie I. (Strike if N.A.)	CC Numer					

1071	REF: TO		W	1	
Girriger		DOLONG ADMINISTRA			
	The second second	ASSIGNMENT	0 7	, 0	
From:	Date 07042018	Veh No:	56K 18	OY J'ir Regni	01 17
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car /	M.Cycle / Bus / Var	n / Lorry / Taxi / Prin	ne Mover /
OD (TP) WS I TP RES I OD RE	S / EVA / INV / MV	Truck /	Trailer or	20	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	ERHF X12	Make	Toy Pr	ivi	as 1798
at Workshop m/s	esteem Performance	Colour	My Pi	A/C: Insi	ured / Std / NI / NA
of .	AMK	Sp.Reading	11923		ured / Std / NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:			
Policy No.		C/No:	JTOKB	3=400	3540154
Claims No.		Gen Cond 8	ood Fair Poor E	Name and Address of the Parket	
Sum Insured	Excess:	Steering: Ino	der / Jammed / Lea	iked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Laboratoria de la constantida del constantida de la constantida de la constantida del constantida de la constantida de la constantida del constantida	der / Jammed / Lea		
Make of Veh:			S/Rim / STE A/R		
	U 700	Tyre Size:	F:	195/6	5815
(Policy Condition)	for 1130am		R:		
Remark: The veh had commen	ced its N/S	O/S BS/DUN/E		LIZA / MIC / OHTSU	(PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of it	311112: 10	TOYOTYCE		1127 1 1110 1 9111 99	13.1131.334.111.1
Control of the Contro		<u> </u>	7	Rear	
Bal. or Market Value:	Consistent? : Yes or No	Front R/Bal.	2	R/Bal	9
IDAC Accident Rport	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal.	e mm	L/Bal.	5 000
GIA / PR Seen:		D.O.A.	(2) mm	D.O.I.	9/4/18
Est. Repairs:		- 0	1311	2.01	
Lum Sum: 1-B, 9	3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held a			1
CA / REV / REP. / 24 H			ges: Frt / Kear /	O/S / N/S / U/C /	Hoottop or
Date: Person C	Vehicle: IN / Contacted:	1.57-1/1	Chassis frams /	Body Structure affe	arted due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instru		The U/C	Unassis trame i	body Structure min	naca and to somethin
	is to Catherne				
5/10/14 Confirm	2.8.7 \$851.95	with lu	oorkry day	t.	
			2 0		
				10	4 1795 H las
				(K	R-155c H-PA
					13.1)
Domitime, File Pass to?	Preli. Report	Days Of Rep	air:		
1)	Final Report	Resurvey No	o. of Trip:	Survey Fee	51
Date/Time, File Return to?				*Transportation	
25	Add	Fee: Site	nsp (\$)5+P5	31
		: Interv	iew (\$		
Report Format :		Tech	HVVII (\$		
	3	Week	and IS		
SERVICE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE				1015	
25	Add	Interv	new (\$ live (\$) 5+PS	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ND	A INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III180057		
NADI	AINTERNATION	AL INSURANCE PL	Nei Committees	romos.	
64 C	ECIL STREET		Date: 28-03-2018		
#05-	02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711			
			Code: III2		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SHD 4272P	Veh. Inspected	SLK 7409J	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	28/03/2018	
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	8	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descr	ription of Damages		
		_			
5.		No.	neral Information		
	Accident Date	08/03/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	ESTEEM PERFORMANCE	PIELTD		
BLK 5033 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2 #01-259 SINGAPORE 569536					
5a.			Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.	



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

	Repair Estimates	SL	LK 7409 J		1	of No	hash
Parts	(a) Cost / List Price Items	\$	2,164.30		Pu,	ine,	hash Bypoing
	Plus/Less 25%	\$	541.08				point
	Total of Cost / List	\$	1,623.23				
	(b) Nett Price Items						
	Less						
	Total of Nett Item						
	(c) Special Nett Items	\$	200.00				
Fotal F	Parts Cost	\$	1,823.23				
Labou	r	\$	1,370.00				
	ove total will be subjected to	\$ 7% G.S.T.	3,193.23				
The at	nove total will be subjected to me of Surveyor	\$ 7% G.S.T.		Kenner	14		
The at	me of Surveyor	8.		Kenner	4		
Nati				Kenner CKIC 4118	14 at		
Nat Cor Sur	me of Surveyor	8.		41.0			
Nat Cor Sur	me of Surveyor mpany vey conducted on marks By Surveyor		9/	4118			
Nai Cor Sur	me of Surveyor mpany vey conducted on	autherized /	9/	4118	at		
Nati Cor Sur Rei	me of Surveyor mpany vey conducted on marks By Surveyor The repair of this vehicle is	autherized /	9/	Y/I/S	at		
Nati Con Sur Rei (a)	me of Surveyor mpany vey conducted on marks By Surveyor The repair of this vehicle is Recommended Days of Re	autherized /	9/ is not authorized until furth	Y/I/S	at		



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536.
Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

			rts	

Vehicle No. :	SLK 7409 J	Submit By	:	
Make & Model:	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year Manufacture		
Chassis No :	JTDKB3FU003540154	Engine No.		

Cost / List

Carmen Lim 2016

S/No.	Part Description		Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor
1	Reverse sensor	Su	2	\$200.00	S.N	X
2	Rear bumper	R	1	\$497.50		X
3	Rear bumper lower garnish RH	· SL	1	\$149.70		X
4	Rear bumper lower garnish centre	Buller	1	\$582.60		
5	Rear bumper clip	Na	10	\$40.00		X
6	Rear bumper side retainer LH	Su	1	\$112.70		X
7	Rear bumper side retainer RH	sh	1	\$112.70		X
8	Rear bumper reinforcement	n	1	\$398.90		X
9	Rear bumper under cover RH	Sh	1	\$256.20		×
10	Rear bumper under cover clip	in	4	\$14.00		X
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17					carries	6≤
18			100	A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P		
19			100		ppiementary (lem(s) m	S*
20			e)	Without Prejudice" bas	anc at years when the	1.
21				Apriller C	med begomes yet:	d*
22				6	(498) 351 (4298) 351	
23				Approveduce	(Authueno Consultant)	

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

PERFORMANCEBlk 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/259, 569536.
Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Labour

Vehicle No.	: t	SLK 7409 J	Submit By :	Carmen Lim
Make & Model	4	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year of Manufacture :	2016

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, END PANEL)	\$500.00	2001
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER,END PANEL)	\$500.00	200
3	To tuff coat	\$50.00	X
4	To check wiring	\$50.00	15%
5	To remove & refit reverse sensor to assit work load	\$120.00	57
6	To remove & refit spare tyre, spare tyre board, carpet trim		
	to assist work load.	\$150.00	X

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 27 March, 2018 4:59 PM

To:

Carmen Lim; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Sherini Pillai

Subject:

RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY - Your Ref : SHD4272P / Our Ref : SLK7409J

Attachments:

20180327135014157.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLK7409J and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sherini.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept. India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

27132018 @ 517pm (armun voh nid in

From: Carmen Lim [mailto:carmen@esteemperf.com.sg]

Sent: 27 March, 2018 3:41 PM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY - Your Ref : SHD4272P / Our Ref : SLK7409J

Dear Gabriel.

We are prefer LKK to survey the car.

Kindly arrange for us asap.

Thank you.

On Tue, Mar 27, 2018 at 2:03 PM, Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg > wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Carmen Lim [mailto:carmen@esteemperf.com.sg]

Sent: 27 March, 2018 1:53 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY - Your Ref : SHD4272P / Our Ref : SLK7409J

Dear Sir / Madam,

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOAL FOR NON INJURY MOTOR ACCICDENT CASES (NIMA)

We act for Grab Rentals Pte Ltd who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair his motor vehicle no.SLK 7409 J.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

Name of workshop: Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

	Address : BII	5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2, #01-259, Singapore 569536
	Tel : 6484 12	21
	Fax: 6484 78	29
	We hereby gi mentioned wo	ve 2 clear days notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the above- rkshop during office hours.
1	If you fail to o Saturday, Sund to conduct the	conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening lay or Public Holiday. The above-mentioned workshop will commence repairs should you fail pre-repair inspection.
	15	
L		
••		
Γ	-	
L		Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards
		Carmen Lim
		Accident Claim Executive Operation Division
		Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
		M: 8799 0066 P: 6484 1221 E: <u>carmen@esteemperf.com.sg</u>
		5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 (Head Office) 385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre (Showroom)
	88	www.esteemperformance.com

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Ĭ.
Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards
Carmen Lim
Accident Claim Executive Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
M: 8799 0066 P: 6484 1221 E: carmen@esteemperf.com.sg
5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259 (Head Office) 385 Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre
(Showroom) www.esteemperformance.com

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SLK74093 [SHD4272P]

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD

Mar B 2018 2:00PM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

Reply R	eply All	Mark as Unread	Print Message	Delete Message	Forward	
From To	India In		urance Pte Ltd (F	(Q) (III_SG), se	nt on 02/04/2018 13:36 PM.	
			proved (5\$0.00)	- SLK74093 - CI	im Handler: Sherini Pillai	
Approved:0	3.00.					

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 30 May, 2018 8:46 AM

To:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: SHD4272P (DOA - 08/03/2018, R/N -MCT18030248) - Driver dispute Damages

Importance:

High

Dear Vivian,

Please refer to the email from Comfort below.

According to our driver, the damages is confined to the centre and not the right side (dent - old damages). Please inform your surveyor accordingly.



(Old damages)



Thank you.

Regards,
Shevini Pillai
Motor Claims Department
India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street, #04/#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711

DID: 6347 6128 Fax: 6224 4174



From: Wesley Tan Yuan Chuan [mailto:wesley_tan@cdgtaxi.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, May 28, 2018 11:11 AM To: Sherini Pillai <sherini@iii.com.sg>

Subject: SHD4272P (DOA - 08/03/2018, R/N -CT18030248) - Driver dispute Damages

Dear Sherini

Our driver Mr Ramlee came in to our office today to feedback that there was prior damage to third party's vehicle.

He has submitted scene photos showing the point of contact with the third party's vehicle and there was no way he could have cause the damages on the right side of 3P's vehicle bumper.

Please assist to review this and interview driver before any settlement should there be any third party claims.

Thank you!

Warmest Regards,

Wesley Tan
Fleet Safety Department
Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd / CityCab Pte Ltd
Hotline: +65 6550 8768
DID: +65 6550 8723

"The best gift to your loved ones is yourself. Make it home safely."

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

CityCab Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199502839G]

Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199303821R]

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	29 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		27 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Ret	S\$851.95 Edit Estimates	S\$851.95 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	Ref	erence	Claim	Details	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Create	ed by adjuste	r]	
Insured:		COMFO	RT TRANSPORTA	ATION PTE LTD.	Ca. Reg. No.: -				
Main Clair	mant:	GRAB F	ENTALS PTE LTI	Co. Reg. No.	: 201617200G				
Vehicle Ri	eg. No.:	SLK74	1093	Date	of Loss:	[13 Mon	08/03/2018 14:00 - :59 [13 Months and 11 Days From Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Typ	e	TP / M	CT18030248	Policy	Policy/Cover Note No.: MCOM0015				
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured):	SHD42	2P Policy No. (Claimant): A29069766		766MKF	56MKF			
				Exces	51				
Repairer:		Esteem	Esteem Performance Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2, #01-259, 569536 Ang Mo Kio - Tel:						
Handling	Insurer:	India I	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100 [Handled by Sherini Pillal]						
Claimant'	Insurer:			The second secon	(HQ) - Tel: +65 6827	the state of the s			
Adjuster:			to Consultants P /04/2018]	te Ltd (HQ) - To	el: 6256-3561 [Han	dled by KENNETH	н комб] [F	inal Rpt	
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED						View All	Compose C	ase Hall	
· III_SG	(09/10/2018): A	Jert - Adj Manda	te Maintained - 5	SLK74093 - Clai	4093 - Claim Handle m Handler: Sherini I 93 - Claim Handler: :	Pillai			
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	cs			View All Search To	asks Create	New Task	Complete	
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler	Assigned By C	ompleted On	Created On	Done?	

Claim Documents

*SLK74093 (MCT18030248) [SHD4272P] TP GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD Mar 8 2018 2:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

- (0	Upload Documents	Upload Photos Compose New Letter	View	Use Viewer	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page *	[7]
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/09/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	06/09/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	7
3	06/09/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	06/09/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	100
5	06/09/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	100
6	06/09/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	0
7	06/09/18 16:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	100
8	06/09/18 16:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page -	[2]
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	
1	28/03/18 16:18	EMAIL FROM III DD 27032018	0	Load PDF	
2	28/03/18 16:18	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	10/04/18 17:34	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	09/05/19 14:17	LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
5	09/05/19 14:17	LKK RE-INSPECTION PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
6	15/05/19 13:36	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	15/05/19 13:36	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	15/05/19 13:36	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
9	15/05/19 13:36	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
10	15/05/19 13:36	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
11	15/05/19 13:36	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/03/18 08:54	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	
2	30/05/18 08:40	28.5.18 - Email from CTPL on inconsistency of damages	0	Load PDF	
3	07/09/18 14:06	Letter of Demand from Third Party ESTEEM PERFORMANCE	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print.
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			*
			-
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other porties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18005770/KWB3N2

Date:

15/05/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

Nature of Claim:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLK7409J 08/03/2018 Insured Vehicle No: SHD4272P

TP

Claim No: MCT18030248

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLK7409J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)

Engine No:

2ZRR977651

Reg. Date:

25/01/2017 (Man. Year. 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTDKB3FU003540154 119237 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Metallic Silver 1798 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 9 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Rear Right Side:

Yes Engine Modification:

Yokohama 9 mm

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,823.22	436.95	1,386.27	76.03
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,370.00	415.00	955.00	69.71
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	3,193.22	851.95	2,341.27	73.32
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	223.53	59.64	163.89	73.32
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,416.75	911.59	2,505.16	73.32
+ Car Rental (1.0 x	S\$80.95/day) (S\$)	80.95		
+ Do	c/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/03/2018

Date Inspected:

09/04/2018 Inspected At:

Esteem Performance Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2, #01-

259

999.99

Singapore 569536

Estimated Period of Repair:

1.0 days

Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 15 May 2019)
Parts:	144	TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SLK7409J)
Validity:		tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	! Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	2		*REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	200.00FS	*-FS
2	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	497.50 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH RH	Serviceable	149.70 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CENTRE	Buckled / Dented	582.60 FL	*582.60 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Serviceable	112.70 FL	*-FL
6	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Not Necessary	40.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Serviceable	112.70 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	398.90 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER RH	Serviceable	256.20 FL	*-FL
10	4		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP	Not Necessary	14.00 FL	*-FL
F=Fr	nchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListttemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,364.30	582.60
			- List Item Discount on L Iter	ns 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	541.08	145.65
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,823.22	436.95

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER, END PANEL)	New	500.00	200.00
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER , END PANEL)	New	500.00	200.00
3	TO TUFF COAT	New	50.00	0.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	15.00
5	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	New	120.00	0.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE SPARE TYRE BOARD ,CARPET TRIM TO ASSIST WORK LOAD	New	150.00	0.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	1,370.00	415.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >